## AHS Band Fee Sheet 2022-2023

## Fees are due by "Get Fit Day" August 6th 2022

Activity Fees include ALL entry fees (solo and ensemble, All Region etc., Show Shirt, food, snacks and drinks at games and more)

These fees should be correct for the 2022-23 school year. If an adjustment needs to be made, you will be notified well in advance of fees being due.

These fees can be paid in 1 check to the: AHS Band

Check made out to AHS Band or cash **Band Activity Fee:** \$275.00 **Uniform Fee:** \$60.00 Check made out to AHS Band or cash **Shoe order:** \$37.00 Check made out to AHS Band or cash \*(If you need marching shoes) Check made out to AHS Band or cash **Gloves:** \$20.00 **Extra Show Shirt** \$18.00 Check made out to AHS Band or cash \*(All students will receive one free) **Drum Line Fee:** \$100.00 Check made out to AHS Band or cash **Parade Uniform Shirt** \$62.00 Check made out to AHS Band or cash Shorts, and Ball Cap this is a pre-order. Orders will be due

## **Color Guard Fees**

Color Guard Fee: \$275.00 Check made out to AHS Band or cash

100.00 due at end of school, 100.00 at Parade Camp

balance due at get fit day

by the first week of June!

Color Guard Uniform Fee: \$60.00 Check made out to AHS Band or cash

Color Guard Glove/Shoe Fee: \$65.00 Check made out to AHS Band or cash

Color Guard Parade Uniform: TBA As per Instructor

AISD has discontinued all Instrument Rental Fees.

(All students must have this for summer

Performances)